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Country
Brazil

Host Institution
Pontifical Catholic University of Rio de Janeiro

Program(s)
Pontifical Catholic University of Rio de Janeiro

UCEAP Course Level
Upper Division

UCEAP Subject Area(s)
Film & Media Studies Art Studio

UCEAP Course Number
137

UCEAP Course Suffix

UCEAP Official Title
IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHY-AUDIOVISUAL

UCEAP Transcript Title
PHOTOG AUDIOVISUAL

UCEAP Quarter Units
6.00

UCEAP Semester Units
4.00



Course Description

This course covers principles of composition and specific techniques for
developing language in design. Students learn representation techniques
including representation in 2D, 3D, space and time. Practices include analog
and digital images, photographic images, principles of audiovisual language,
image creation and processing, introduction to digital sound and audio,
laboratory theory and practice, and experimental processes. Students also
work on their development of ethical and socio-environmental responsibility.

Language(s) of Instruction
Portuguese

Host Institution Course Number
DSG1842

Host Institution Course Title
IMAGEM FOTOGRAFIA-AUDIOVISUAL

Host Institution Course Details
https://www.puc-rio.br/ferramentas/ementas/ementa.aspx?cd=DSG1842

Host Institution Campus
PUC-Rio

Host Institution Faculty

Host Institution Degree

Host Institution Department
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